
Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 101, WD Suitability Walk/Jog - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Curly1 Thomas Wolfe Adult Am.369

Cozy Pines Prince4 Alan Johnson Adult Am.376

HKW Polar Kat5 Holly Wells Adult Am.273

CPonies Gypsy3 Jennings Hanson Adult Am.279

CPonies Kraken2 Carmen Hanson Adult Am.280

Laredo1 Christine Cook Open370

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 102, WD Suitability Walk/Jog/Lope - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Shoulda Been A C1 Sara Lohbauer Adult Am.389

Motivation I2 Jackie Engberson Adult Am.350

JP Zingaro3 Martha Wolfe Adult Am.351

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider378

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 103, WD Hack - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Vincenzo2 Robin Ford Adult Am.380

Here Comes The 6 Yvette Vinton Adult Am.371

Cromodo Dragon3 Joanne Lanzisera Adult Am.390

Dreamin Miracles1 Mark Hiser Adult Am.287

Fantasia AT4 Diane Davitt Adult Am.348

Suzi's Big Hot Ro5 Amanda Kopak Adult Am.278

Gunners lil Phant1 Elizabeth Blitz Jr/Yg Rider359

Scarletts Hershez1 Lauren Merchant Open290

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 104, WD Seat Equitation on the Rail W/J - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Im Styln2 Elizabeth Gannon Adult Am.291

Cozy Pines Prince1 Alan Johnson Adult Am.376

CPonies Kraken3 Carmen Hanson Adult Am.280

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM
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2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 105, WD Seat Equitation on the Rail W/J/L - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Here Comes The 4 Yvette Vinton Adult Am.371

Dreamin Miracles2 Mark Hiser Adult Am.287

Cromodo Dragon1 Joanne Lanzisera Adult Am.390

GHS Poco Skipn 5 Diane Davitt Adult Am.349

Suzi's Big Hot Ro3 Amanda Kopak Adult Am.278

Gunners lil Phant2 Elizabeth Blitz Jr/Yg Rider359

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider378

Remington3 Laurena Fairley Jr/Yg Rider339

Scarletts Hershez1 Lauren Merchant Open290

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 106, WD Seat Horsemanship W/J Pattern A - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Im Styln1 Elizabeth Gannon Adult Am.291

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 107, WD Seat Horsemanship W/J Pattern B - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Cozy Pines Prince1 Alan Johnson Adult Am.376

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 108, WD Seat Horsemanship Intermediate Pattern A - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Here Comes The 3 Yvette Vinton Adult Am.371

Cromodo Dragon1 Joanne Lanzisera Adult Am.390

Suzi's Big Hot Ro2 Amanda Kopak Adult Am.278

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider378

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 109, WD Seat Horsemanship Intermediate Pattern B - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Here Comes The 1 Yvette Vinton Adult Am.371

HKW Polar Kat3 Holly Wells Adult Am.273

Suzi's Big Hot Ro2 Amanda Kopak Adult Am.278

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 110, WD Seat Horsemanship Advanced Pattern A - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles1 Mark Hiser Adult Am.287

Gunners lil Phant S Elizabeth Blitz Jr/Yg Rider359

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 111, WD Seat Horsemanship Advanced Pattern B - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles1 Mark Hiser Adult Am.287

Patricia  
Thompson (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 114, WD Freestyle - Level 1 - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Suzi's Big Hot Ro1 Amanda Kopak 69.618%69.618% (1)Adult Am.278

Lynn Newton (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 115, WD Freestyle - Level 2 - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Duke1 Melanie Werst 64.625%64.625% (1)Adult Am.202

Lynn Newton (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 116, WD Freestyle - Level 3 - Fri, Jan 17, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Gustavo's Legacy1 Lauren Merchant 73.947%73.947% (1)Open357

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM


